Auto-Lifter(on the Side Plate)

BB & A LITER G4
AK-84+AK -85+ AK -86'AK -87 yo113208
PARTS LIST No.0872-01

T s e o ——— ey v mm oA A

- e L Ml e e o e e e . -

] 47 4849

39 |

.....
il
G,




REF. N0 HOTE PART KO. DESCRIPTIOH SO S | Qty
i GAK-330200B4 SIDE PLATE ASM. B TR (I3)B 1
2 #0Y  GAK-330200B0 SIDE PLATE ASM. B 2 293D 1
3 SD-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 8 = 3.5 2Tvry™ D=8 H=3.5 (1)
4 GAK-33026000 SOLENOGID LINK AP MU (1)
5 NS-6150310-SPp  HUT 15/64-28 Yyt 15/64-28 (1)
] S8-6121210-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 L33¥" 3/16-28 1.=12 (1}
7 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM YeIAET9FB (1)
8 GAK-33028000 SOLEROTD SHAFT HVIART Y (1)
g GAK-330200A4 SIDE PLATE ASM. A FT 42 (93) A (1)
10 201  GAK-33020040 SIDE PLATE ASM. A P AR3A (1 _
H ¥P-0621036-SP  WASHER L B M (2)
12 HS-6150440-5P  NUT 15/64-28 nyayIh 15/64-28 (2)
13 HP-1021016-SD  WASHER L3y 10, 2X18%1 (1)
14 RE-0700000-K0  E-RING 7 ENtiban 7 (10
15 GAK-840300B4 "AR". SOLEHOID ASM. B AYV4RT 23 B 1
16 #01  GAK-840300B0 "AK" SOLENGID ASM. B AKVI4ET 73 B 1
17 GAK-3303400A SOLEHOID BASE FhIARTETA (2)
18 #01  GAK-33034000 SOLENOID BASE PR A (2)
19 GAK-33035000 SOLEHOID COLLAR V2R Ve (1)

20 (AK-33014000 SHAP RIHG UF™ ks (22

21 GAK-33013000 SOLEHOID PIN COLLAR YIRS Uh - (1)

22 $8-7121610-SP  SCREW 3/106-28 L=15.5 IhFEYT 3/16-28 1L=15.5 (D

23 GAK-33011000 SOLENCID ARM, A AR A A (1)

24 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN yLI4ETE"Y (1)

25 SS-4110915-SP ___SCREY_11/64-40 L=9 FATEYT 11/64-40 L= (1)

26 SS-4120915-8P  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 FATRYT 3/16-28 L=9 {6)

27 GAK-8403004A "AK" SOLENOID ASM. A AU 23 A (1)

28 #01  GAK-840300A0 “AK" SOLEROID ASM. A ARIVIAET B3 A (0

29 GAK-33031000 SOLEHOID RUBBER, A VAT AR (1)

30 HE-0340100-20  2-PGLE HYLON PLUG MYt 2P (1)

31 WP-1052000-SC  WASHER 10.5HX18X2 EFTHT % 10,.5X18%2 (1)

32 RC-0831011-KP  RETAINING RING CIabay (1)

33 (iAK-3303600A SOLENOID COVER AL T (1)

34 #01  GAK-33036600 SOLENOID COVER VAR T (1)

35 GAK-860HO0OAC FLY BACK RESISTOR ASH. 134N 955428 B3 1

36 GAK-86050000 RESISTOR COVER FAGIAT - (1)

37 SH~4030601-SE  SCREW M3 L=6 FATEYT U3 L=6 (8)

38 GAK-33052000 STUD A3 (3)

39 HAL1-15041000 HYLOH RECEPTACLE 2P 2P bt ek (1)

40 HK-0346200-20 2P PLUG 2230 2P (1)

41 DG042-555-B00  PIN TERMINAL, FEMALE Loy 4-31h A% (2}

42 HK-0346300-00  TERMINAL LouR-33h 42 (8)

43 RG-2674014-7P  DIODE IN5625 2 42-rT (1H5625) (1)

44 HR-0036010-00  RESISTOR 10 GHM 20W F41-% 104-4 204 (1)

45 GAK-33051000 RESISTOR BASE F429%" 4 (1),

46 GAK-01015000 2P TERMINAL BASE 2P AvyRT4 (1)

47 HX-0004300-00  CLIP VLT (1)

48 H1014-110-000  CORD BUSH B a-FT79YL B (1)

49 HW-5F18812-48  4-CORE CARTYRE CORD $Y77R4va-F" 0. 18X19%4 (0.7)

50 HK-0346100-40  HOUSIHG AGIT G (b

51 SK-3412000-SC  WOOD SCREY b=4,1 L=20 ITYRYT D=4.1 L=20 (1)

52 GAK-840900B0 LIFTER KHEE SWITCH ASM. B ESTa4YF 23 B 1

53 HAT-80230T00 KHEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE AYF BYTEN4 (T002) (2)

54 HAT-80231T00 DRIVING BAR, TO02 AAYF IYTHFY (T002) (1)

B $5-6151220-5P  SCREY 15/64-28 1=11.5 k33" 15/64-28 1=11.5 (4)

56 S5-7111410-5P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 IRV 11/64-40 L=14 (2)

57 HK-04891¢1-20  HOUSING YUY (1)

58 HK-0492400-00  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL [SE SRS 3 (2)

59 SK-3514000-5C  WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=40 AEFYT D=6.1 L=40 2

60 GAK-3300600060 CORD_HOLDER N A7 381 1

61 GAK-330400A0 SHAFT PIN ASH. . 550 LA e JEAV ] 1

82 RE-0500000-K0  E-RING Ex~abA2 5 )

Ji M

Note ( ¥EEC )#01....FOR JH

JUKI &
T182 HRMERHERANS-2~1
TEL.03~3480- 1111 {{ti&)
Mg A
TEL.O3-3480- 1113 (¥4 4 ILA )
95 + 03 Printed In Japan (M) (F)

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION

8 -2 -1, KCKURYO ~ CHO,
CHOFL — SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

PHONE : 03 (3430) 4001~5
FAX : 03 (3430) 4903, 4909. 4914
TELEX :J22967






